7/26/2020 Sailwave results for National Championship 2020 part A at 2020

National Championship 2020 part A
Offshore National ChampionshipPARTADivisions
A Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division boat sail number Club rating R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
1st A TYPHOON CYP25 1.0392 1.0 1.0 10 1.0 40 4.0

2nd A ALMIRA CYP700 0.9549 40 20 30 20 1.0 1.0
3d A VALKYRIE ITA15788 1.0078 2.0 4.0 20 3.0 11.0 11.0
4th A SVETLANA CYP 999 1.0106 3.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 17.0 17.0
5th A DELTA UKR1 1.0332 50 5.0 4.0 50 19.0 19.0
6th A CHARLIE  CYP3 1.0202 6.0 7.0 50 6.0 24.0 24.0
7th A NHRIIDA CYP811 0.8950 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 26.0 26.0

B Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division boat sail number Club rating R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
1st B ALPHA CYP1 1.0092 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

2nd B HORTENSIA CYP876 0.7677 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0

3rd B BRAVO CYP2 1.0098 2.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 13.0
4th B FOXTROT CYP6 0.9953 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 16.0 16.0
5th B NEPHELE CYP890 0.8374 5.0 3.0 5.0 9.0DNC 220 220
6th B DIVA FRA497 0.9359 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 220 220
7th B ARGONAFTIS CYP888 0.9037 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 270 27.0
8th B AGIOS FOKAS CYP 82 0.8656 9.0 DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 36.0 36.0

R1 - A Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Division boat sail number Club rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 A TYPHOON CYP25 1.0392 43:00 0:44:41 1.0
2 A VALKYRIE ITA15788 1.0078 46:47 0:47:09 2.0
3 A SVETLANA CYP 999 1.0106 47:46 0:48:16 3.0
4 A ALMIRA CYP700 0.9549 50:54 0:48:36 4.0
5 A DELTA UKR1 1.0332 47:52 0:49:27 5.0
6 A CHARLIE CYP3 1.0202 51:52 0:52:55 6.0
7 A NHRIIDA CYP811 0.8950 1:07:52 1:00:44 7.0
R2 - A Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Division boat sail number Club rating Elapsed Corrected Points

1 A TYPHOON CYP25 1.0392 38:22 0:39:52 1.0
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ALMIRA
SVETLANA
VALKYRIE
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sail number Club rating

CYP700 0.9549

CYP 999 1.0106

ITA15788 1.0078

UKR1 1.0332

CYP811 0.8950

CYP3 1.0202
R3 - A Division

Elapsed Corrected Points

42:38
40:30
40:40
39:47
51:56
46:26

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

boat
TYPHOON
VALKYRIE
ALMIRA
DELTA
CHARLIE
NHRIIDA
SVETLANA

sail number Club rating
CYP25 1.0392
ITA15788 1.0078
CYP700 0.9549
UKR1 1.0332
CYP3 1.0202
CYP811 0.8950
CYP 999 1.0106
R4 - A Division

Elapsed
35:13
36:45
40:12
38:14
42:57
51:26
49:18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

boat
TYPHOON
ALMIRA
VALKYRIE
SVETLANA
DELTA
CHARLIE
NHRIIDA

sail number Club rating Elapsed

CYP25 1.0392
CYP700 0.9549
ITA15788 1.0078
CYP 999 1.0106
UKR1 1.0332
CYP3 1.0202
CYP811 0.8950
R1 - B Division

2:38:40
2:54:00
2:48:06
2:50:45
2:51:10
3:01:22
3:38:32

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
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sail number Club rating Elapsed Corrected Points

CYP1
CYP2
CYP876
CYP6
CYP890
FRA497
CYP888

1.0092
1.0098
0.7677
0.9953
0.8374
0.9359
0.9037

48:11
48:52
1:04:36
52:32
1:12:04
1:07:54
1:13:50

0:40:43
0:40:56
0:40:59
0:41:06
0:46:29
0:47:22

Corrected
0:36:36
0:37:02
0:38:23
0:39:30
0:43:49
0:46:02
0:49:49

Corrected
2:44:53
2:46:09
2:49:25
2:52:34
2:56:51
3:05:02
3:15:35

0:48:38
0:49:21
0:49:36
0:52:17
1:00:21
1:03:33
1:06:43
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R2 - B Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Division boat

sail number Club rating Elapsed Corrected Points

1 B HORTENSIA CYP876 0.7677
2 B ALPHA CYP1 1.0092
3 B NEPHELE CYP890 0.8374
4 B FOXTROT CYP6 0.9953
5 B DIVA FRA497 0.9359
6 B BRAVO CYP2 1.0098
7 B ARGONAFTIS CYP888 0.9037
R3 - B Division

Start:

Rank Division boat

sail number Club rating

1 B ALPHA CYP1 1.0092
2 B BRAVO CYP2 1.0098
3 B HORTENSIA CYP876 0.7677
4 B FOXTROT CYP6 0.9953
5 B NEPHELE CYP890 0.8374
6 B DIVA FRA497 0.9359
7 B ARGONAFTIS CYP888 0.9037
R4 - B Division

Start:

Rank Division boat
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53:16
43:10
55:50
48:18
53:34
51:53
58:08

Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Elapsed
37:35
39:32
53:28
43:08
56:55
52:48
58:23

Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

sail number Club rating Elapsed

HORTENSIA  CYP876

CYP1
CYP2
CYP6
FRA497

ARGONAFTIS CYP888

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

0.7677
1.0092
1.0098
0.9953
0.9359
0.9037

www.sailwave.com

3:47:24
2:53:28
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3:42:12

0:40:54
0:43:34
0:46:45
0:48:04
0:50:08
0:52:24
0:52:32

Corrected
0:37:56
0:39:55
0:41:03
0:42:56
0:47:40
0:49:25
0:52:46
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2:54:34
2:55:04
2:56:35
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3:16:42
3:20:48
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